O29 L-27 85LOS / 27 86480

Last Date & Time of
Submission of Bid

End Date: 2710L12O26 at 3:30 PM

Date & Time of Opening of
TechnicalBid

Datei 2810L/2026 at 3:30 PM

Tender Document fee: Rs. t,0{J{J,l- Only (Rupees One Thousand Only!

RISL Processing fee: Rs. 1,500 /- Only (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only)

\.L
,1 Sz

L )

Name of the Bidding Company/
Firm:

Contact Person (Authorised Bid

Signatory):

Correspondence Address:

Mobile No.
Telephone & Fax

Nos.:

Website &
E-Mail:

Office of Project Director cum Deputy Secretary,

State Remote Sensing Application Centre,